CAMARA

Nome Matricula

ANTONIO AYRTON PEREIRA DE SOUzZA 3077
BASILIO FRAGA AMORIM 3263
BENIS GERLING GOMES 43

EDY MARIA SOARES MAJEWSKI 3271
ENIO SARMENTO PEIXOTO 3280
EONIRA MACHADO BLUME 3298
GENI TEREZINHA DA SILVA BUENO 1546
IONE MARLI DE LIMA 78
IRACI ANDREOTI DE JESUS 500405

JANE ELIZABETH DE OLIVEIRA CAMA 86
LACY BITENCOURT DE AVILA 3301

LEONARDO DA SILVA MELLO 3426
ONEIDA MARIA DI DOMENICO 1643
REJANE TEREZINHA GOMES SCOTT 3336
ROSALENA RODRIGUES LUIZ 3409
ROSANE FATIMA ARNECKE HAUBOLD 183
ROSANE MACHADO LUCAS 175
ROSINHA SANTINA ARAUJO SILVA 1570
SANDRA MARIA DURO DE LIMA 205
SHIRLEY ANDRADE DA ROCHA 3344
SHIRLEY ANDRADE DA ROCHA 3417
TELMO DE AVILA BORGES 3352
TEREZINHA DE JESUS DIAS VARGAS 3360
TEREZINHA MACHADO ALVES 500413
VERA MEYER SCHWARZLER 248
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cargo
CONSULTOR JURIDICO(N.SUP)
OFIC. DE TRANSPORTES(P04)
ATENDENTE (PO1)
FUNCIONARIO INAT (QD.CC3)
OFIC. DE TRANSPORTES(P04)
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
ATENDENTE (PO1)
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
PENSIONISTA
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
ATENDENTE (PO1)
PENSIONISTA(ATENDEN. P01)
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
PENSIONISTA(ATENDEN. P01)
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
ASS LEGISLATIVO INATIVO
ATENDENTE (PO1)
ATENDENTE (PO1)
ATENDENTE (PO1)
PENSIONISTA(ASSIS.LEG.PQ7
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
PENSIONISTA
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)

INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS

CAMARA

Lotacdo venc
OUTROS G1 24.
OUTROS G1 12.
OUTROS G1 6.
OUTROS G1 28.
OUTROS G1 13.
OUTROS G1 14
OUTROS G1 6.
OUTROS G1 13.
OUTROS G1 4.
OUTROS G1 20.
OUTROS G1 4,
OUTROS G1 4.
OUTROS G1 12.
OUTROS G1 9.
OUTROS G1 11.
OUTROS G1 12.
OUTROS G1 12.
OUTROS G1 5.
OUTROS G1 7.
OUTROS G1 10.
OUTROS G1 25.
OUTROS G1 25.
OUTROS G1 18.
OUTROS G1 18.
OUTROS G1 12.
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. Basico

909,42
246,58
761,56
840,69
241,59

.422,23

482,48
118,01
529,52
184,92
962,67
848,15
507,86
858,04
973,50
124,00
891,71
928,78
319,75
940,81
832,42
301,71
048,74
742,27
124,00

Rem.

.909,42
.246,58
.761,56
.840,69
.241,59
.422,23
.482,48
.318,02
.529,52
.184,92
.962,67
.848,15
.923,86
.858,04
.973,50
.540,00
.307,71
.928,78
.319,75
.940,81
.259,14
.514,99
.048,74
.742,27
.540,00

Bruta

FAPEC

2.

[EYSYNIN

097,70
704,78
101,43

.530,14

814,24
944,11

70,73
822,64

FASSEM

0,00
700,62
540,92

0,00
700,62
500,44
324,12
500,44
226,48

0,00
248,13
242,41

INSS

s

R

N

N wuioR

w N NR

463,88
0,00

.720,04
.714,20

0,00

.564,35

267,24
0,00

.461,45
.603,57
.028,48
.201,12

0,00

.376,45

Liquido

.931,45
.060,14
.680,63
.310,55
.754,30
.664,15
.709,51
.428,07
.248,92
.882,97
.610,54
.141,86
.644,13
.907,32
.584,55
.002,23
.921,85
.355,27
.790,93
.918,21
.908,96
.322,20
.504,60
.822,52
.425,60
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